Surname

Belcamber
Burberry
Barland
Batchelor
Bodle
Budd
Bowyer
Beamont
Cook

Cox
Critcher
Cobbett
Carter
Dennis
Dove
Dendy
Dorking Poor
Eade
Fulton
Graves
Hurst
Hodgson
Harding
Harter
Harman
Lockwood
Lilliford
Martyn
Noy
Norfolk
Ockley
Ockley
Peters
Parsons
Parker
Pennicutt
Phipps
Rose
Reynolds
Roberts
Roberts
Redford
Sawyer
Skilton
Wright
Wales
Worley
Uwins
Young
Commons
Near Brockham Bridge
Stroud Green
Taylors Green

Christian Name

William
Thomas
John
James
Thomas
Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Mr

Jos
Charles
Martha
John
William
Mr
James
Richard
Mary

Mr
Robert
RwW
Charles
Mr

John
Robert
Mary
Mary
EH

His Grace
Daniel
Mrs
Henry
Mr
Thomas
John
Mr
William
Ann
James
James
John
Charles
Thomas
widow
Mary

Ed
Thomas
Mrs

a.r.p Notes

2.3.29 snr
2.3.15
1.0.32
1.2.01
0.1.16
2.1.27
23.0.22
1.2.37
0.3.29
1.2.18
0.3.36
0.1.11
1.0.21
0.0.32
0.1.03
24.3.31
6.1.16
0.1.00
18.0.10

10.3.14 late (ie deceased)

45.3.30 not to be found
0.1.34
2.2.27
0.1.18
0.3.26
46.3.18
0.1.21
0.1.20
21.1.29 esquire

427.0.16

1.3.18
0.2.31

413.2.28

26.2.7
1.0.16
9.0.16
2.2.34
0.0.35
25.0.31
0.0.24 snr
0.0.19 junior
11.1.23
7.1.11
2.2.26
3.2.23
3.3.11
1.3.16
2.1.38
1.0.32

0.1.35
13.1.21
2.1.21

a.r.p totals

1169.0.18



Root Hill
Brockham Hurst & Farnells

Manor of Betchworth
Burt

Belchamber

Bowyer

Field

Field

Norfolk

Noy

Sandin

Streeter

Uwins

Part of gadbrook Common
TOTAL

Mary
William
Michael
John
Charles
His Grace
EH
James
John

w

9.0.05
58.0.37
- 83.1.39

0.3.00
1.2.11
6.3.05
47.1.2
1.2.11
4.0.05
19.3.00 esquire
11.2.18 for Sarah Arnold
0.0.38
1.2.10
- - 95.0.20
67.3.01
- - 1415.1.18



